
INTERINSTITUTIONAL POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM NKUA-HCMR 

OCEANOGRAPHY AND MANAGEMENT OF THE MARINE 
ENVIRONMENT 

Academic Calendar 2024-25 
Academic Year beginning: Monday October 7, 2024 

  

Classes start: Monday, October 7, 2024 

Classes: Monday, October 7, 2024 until Friday, January10, 2025  

Exams: Monday, January 20, 2025 until Friday, February 7, 2025 
 

Official Holidays: 

• Monday, October 28, 2024 (national holiday) 
• Sunday, November 17, 2024 (anniversary of the Athens Polytechnic uprising) 
• Tuesday, December 24, 2024 until Tuesday, January 7, 2025 (Christmas holidays) 
• Thursday, January 30, 2025 (Three Hierarchs holiday) 

  

 

Classes start: Monday, February 10, 2025 

Classes: Monday, February 10, 2025 until Friday, May 23, 2025  

Exams: Monday, June 2, 2025 until Friday, June 20, 2025  

Official Holidays: 

• Friday,  February 21, 2025 (anniversary of the NKUA School of Law occupation) 
• Monday,  March 3, 2025 (Ash Monday) 
• Tuesday, March 25, 2025 (National holiday) 
• Monday,  April 14, 2025 until Friday, April 25, 2025 (Easter holidays) 
• Thursday,  May 1, 2025 (1st May holiday) 
• Monday,  June 9, 2025  (Holy Spirit holiday) 

 

September Examination Period 

 

Examination  Period: Monday, September 1, 2025 until Friday, September 26,  2025 

Fall Semester 

Spring Semester 


